
Application Form For Registration

1.

2.

3.

4

6.

5.

Full Name:

Father / Husband Name:

National Identity Card No:

Profession:

Nationality:  

Present Address:  

 

7. 

Date of Birth:

8.

9.

10.

Present Domicile:

Telephone Nos.

a. Office (if any)

c. Residential (if any)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

List of Legal Heirs :

Serial Name Age Relationship

b.    E-mail :

d.    Mobile :

S.No.

Plot No.



Submit Booking Form at valuegreenview@gmail.com

11. I hereby declare and certify that:-

a. The above particulars are correct.

b. I am desirous of Registration with Defence Housing Authority Lahore in accordance with rules and regulations
 of the Authority and I agree to abide by the same.

c. The fee as specified for Registration by the Authority from time is being paid here with )payment through a bank
 challan form is acceptable. Cheques are unacceptable).

d. I also agree to pay all the dues demanded by the Authority and the all taxes/duties levied by the government from
 time to time.

Note: 1. Two copies of the passport size photograph and one photostat copy of National Identity Card duly attested must 
 accompany the application form.

2. Rights of acceptance/rejection of Registration is reserved with Management

3.

4. 

No. column of this from should be left blank

Signature: Signature:

Date:

Signature:
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